
FOR TICKETS:  1-800-GO-CANES or HURRICANESSPORTS.COM

HOME GAMES		 Road GamesAll game times are to be determined, log onto hurricanesports.com 
for game time updates.

at Florida State
Tallahassee, FL

OFF WeEK

Georgia Tech
Miami Gardens, FL

at Virginia Tech
Blacksburg, VA

Oklahoma
Miami Gardens, FL

Florida A&M
Miami Gardens, FL

at Central Florida
Orlando, FL

clemson
Miami Gardens, FL

at Wake Forest
Winston-Salem, NC

Virginia
Miami Gardens, FL

at North Carolina
Chapel Hill, NC

DUKE UNIVERSITY
Miami Gardens, FL

at South Florida
Tampa, FL

Mon., Sept. 7, 2009

Sat., Sept. 12, 2009

Thurs., Sept. 17, 2009

Sat., Sept. 26, 2009

Sat., Oct. 3, 2009

Sat., Oct. 10, 2009

Sat., Oct. 17, 2009

Sat., Oct. 24, 2009

Sat., Oct. 31, 2009

Sat., Nov. 7, 2009

Sat., Nov. 14, 2009

Sat., Nov. 21, 2009

Sat., Nov. 28, 2009

2009 SCHEDULE
OpponentsCanes


